2018 Daisy National BB Gun Championship Match

June 30- July 3, 2018

LIABILITY RELEASE FORM

Each competitor must have a signed Liability Release Form on file before they will be allowed on the firing line. This form is to be filled out and signed for each competitor by a parent and/or Legal Guardian.

PLEASE PRINT

Team Name	
	State
Competitor's name	
Parent's or legal guardian's nam	ne
Address	
City	StateZIP
Home phone	Work phone
Fax	E-mail address
NRA COMPETITOR NUMBER_	
	in the following competitions in Rogers Arkansas June 30 – July 3, 2018: 3 Gun Championship Match
Parent/Legal Guardian's signature	Date
and agents thereof, and all volunteers and services at the 2018 Daisy National BB G agree not to sue such persons and entities	ee to release the DNBBGCM, including all officers, directors, employees, members, dipersons and entities employed by or subcontracted with to provide goods and/or un Championship Match to be held in Rogers, Arkansas June 30 – July 3, 2018 and s for, any claims, that I may have on behalf of myself and/or my child, arising from and/or property damage, resulting from any cause related to or in connection with the
Parent/Legal Guardian's signature	Date
or assign(s), of any and all photographs to with or without names, for any editorial us	use, publication and reproduction at any time by the DNBBGCM, and it successor(s) aken on June 30 – July 3, 2018, or me and/or my minor child, as parent or guardian e, including composite or distorted representations, promotion, advertising, or other or right arising out of such use, publication or reproduction, including any right of
Parent/Legal Guardian's signature	Date

2018 DNBBGCM Registration Daisy Outdoor Products P.O. Box 220 Rogers, AR 72756 ATTN: Hannah Schmidt

More information is available at http://www.daisy.com/daisy-nationals or via e-mail request to nationals@daisy.com